Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

Community

Arlinaton
Belmont
Boston
Cambridae
Chelsea
Cohasset
Danvers
Dedham
Dorchester
East Boston
Everett
Framinaham
Hinaham
Holbrook
Hull

Hvde Park
Jamaica Plain
Lakeville
Lvnn
Malden
Manchester
Marblehead
Marshfield
Medford
Milton
Nahant
Needham
Newton
Peabodv
Pembroke
Ouincv
Revere
Roslindale
Rowlev
Roxbury
Somerville
South Boston
South End
Stoneham
Sudburv
Wakefield
Watertown
Welleslev
Wenham
West Roxbury
Wevmouth
Winchester
Winthrop
Woburn

Totals
Communities

July 2016

Complaints

199
38
5
331
24
19
1

2
16
15
16
1

4

1
293
10
33
1
35

3.467
49

Callers

32
14
4
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Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

Community

Arlinaton
Belmont
Beverlv
Billerica
Boston
Brookline
Cambridae
Canton
Chelsea
Cohasset
Danvers
Dedham
Dorchester
Duxburv
East Boston
Everett
Framinaham
Hinaham
Holbrook
Hull

Hvde Park
Inswich
Jamaica Plain
Lakeville
Littleton
Lvnn
Lvnnfield
Malden
Manchester
Marblehead
Marshfield
Mattanan
Medfield
Medford
Melrose
Middleton
Millis
Milton
Nahant
Natick
Needham
Newton
Peabodv
Pembroke
Quincv
Randolph
Rehaoboth
Revere
Roslindale
Rowlev
Roxburv
Salem
Sauaus
Scituate
Shrewsburv
Somerville
South Boston
South End
South Hamilton
Stoneham
Stouahton
Sudburv
Wakefield
Waltham
Watertown
Welleslev
Wenham
West Roxburv
Westwood
Wevmouth
Wilminaton
Winchester
Winthron
Woburn

Totals
Communities

YTD (July) 2016

Complaints

1,188
292
3

1
41
3
1,354
9
67
82
8

4
126
1
116
48
1
18
8
755
107
2
166
1
11
189
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10,372

165

Callers

58
44
3
1
12
2
100
2
16
6
3
3
11
1
45
18
1
12
2
145
8
2
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